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12
13
14

15
16

17
18
19

20
21
22
23
24

25

26
27
28
29

30
31
32

confirm admission by 2PM 20th Sep 2025 in the college.

Form No

CCSU252537181
CCSU252585513

CCSU252552047
CCSU252609703
CCSU252602731

CCSU252732364
CCSU252757268
CCSU252579210
CCSU252616792
CCSU252602731
CCSU252626633

CCSU252504895
CCSU252620586
CCSU252532212

CCSU252594308
CCSU252599063

CCSU252637068
CCSU252730745
CCSU252734499

CCSU252505619
CCSU252546535
CCSU252601454
CCSU252602595
CCSU252573538

CCSU252612676

CCSU252676439
CCSU252739541
CCSU252594016
CCSU252600723

CCSU252509804
CCSU252562536
CCSU252594460

Merit List (as per CCSU registration data)
All admission are provisional until final verification of documents Submit and

Class:-B.Sc., Stream:-ZBC

GUDDI

AARTHAV
TOMAR

ZAINAB
VIDHI MALIK

ALINA
SIDDIQUE

SAHIL KHAN
MOHD SHAKIR
ILMA HASHMI
ADITI TOMAR
ALINA SIDDIQUI

ANUSHKA
TOMAR

AKSHIT MITTAL
KARINA YADAV

HIMANSHU
SHARMA

PALAK TOMAR

MUHAMMAD
ANAS

PALAK TOMAR
NANDINI

SHAN
MOHMMAD

ALINA

Farhan

anamta

AAZID SIDDIQUI

MANVI
SHARMA

ANSHIKAMAVI

MOHD ANAS
AYAN
Aman
ADITI

SUHAIL
CHINKI
ANAS MUNEER

Date
of
Birth

Father Name

KUNWAR PAL

MANOJ KUMAR
TOMAR

ABDULLAH
SUSHIL MALIK
MOHD SALEEM

VAKIL AHMAD
MOHD ZAKIR
MOHD SAJID
MANOJ TOMAR
MOHD SALEEM
UMESH KUMAR

AJAY KUMAR
KARAN SINGH

KULDEEP
SHARMA

MANISH
SHAHID ALI

MANISH
AJAY SHARMA
AHSAN SAIFI

MOHD NASIR
Shahnwaz
abrar

MOHD SALEEM

SANJAY
SHARMA

SATENDRA
KUMAR

bilal ahmad
BHURE ALI
Sarfraj

DEVENDER
KUMAR

SHAKEEL
SHYAM SINGH
MOHD KHALID

Category Gender

0OBC
0BC

GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL

GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL

GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL

GENERAL
GENERAL

GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL

GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL
GENERAL
0BC
OBC

0BC
OBC
0BC

Female
Male

Female
Female
Female

Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female

Female
Female
Male

Female
Male

Female
Female
Male

Female
Male
Female
Male
Female

Female

Male
Male
Male
Female

Male
Female
Male

Merit
Index

76
74.4

74
73.8
73.16

62.5
62.4
62
62
61.8
61.8

61.5
61.4
61.2

61.2
61.2

61.2
61
60.83

60.8
60.8
60.8
60.8
60.6

60.6

60.4
60.2
54.6
54.6

54.4
54.4
54.4

Merit

115
115

115
115
115

115
115
115
115
115
115

115
115
115

115
115

115
115
115

115
115
115
115
115

115

115
115
115
115

115
115
115

Status|

Open
Open

Open
Open
Open

Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Open
Open
Open

Open
Open

Open
Open
Open

Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Open

Open
Open
Open
Open

Open
Open
Open



Form No Date Merit Status|

Birth

36
37
38

39
40
41

42
43
44
45

46

47
48

49
50
51

CCSU252734278
CCSU252545151
CCSU252651031

CCSU252731343
CCSU252516140
CCSU252661150

CCSU252532577
CCSU252567387
CCSU252605828

CCSU252663459
CCSU252539600
CCSU252544818
CCSU252522063

CCSU252531319

CCSU252657393
CCSU252550026

CCSU252563561
CCSU252545734
CCSU252614443

HANZALA
ADIBA

SAMEER
ANSARI

FAISAL
riya
AARYAN
DHAMA
UNZILA
PINKI

TANISHQ
POSWAL

SUHAIB
ARYAN
SHIVANI

SACHIN
KUMAR

HARIGAUTAM

SURAJ
ROHAN KUMAR

RITIKA
Dipanshu
Yashika Kothari

Father Name Category Gender Merit
of Index
MOHD MATIN OBC Male 54.2
MOHD IRSHAD ~ OBC Female 54.2
MOHD FAKHIR ~ OBC Male  54.2
IZHAR OBC Male 54
umesh OBC Female 54
LOKESH OBC Male 54
DHAMA
ANWAR OBC Female 53.6
NEKCHAND OBC Female 53
DEVENDRA OBC Male 53
KUMAR
VAZID OBC Male 53
badan singh SC Male 57.8
KRISHANPAL SC Female 57.8
SORAN SINGH SC Male 57.6
CHANDRAPAL SC Male 57.6
SINGH
rambir SC Male 57.4
YOGENDRA SC Male 57.2
SINGH
DEVRAJ SC Female 57.2
ARUN KUMAR SC Male 57
Rajesh Kumar SC Female 56

115
115
115

115
115
115

115
115
115

115
115
115
115

115

115
115

115
115
115

Open
Open
Open

Open
Open
Open

Open
Open
Open

Open
Open
Open
Open

Open

Open
Open

Open
Open
Open



